CT CORPOR SINGLE MODOLO 11/2

CORPORATION(S) NAME		·	SECILE!	<u> </u>
Ridgway's, Ltd.			29 SSE 29	M
0			PM 5: 19	
		W01-278	46	- -
			1000 P	- - - R
() Profit () Nonprofit	() Amendment	() Merger	H.C.	RECEIVED
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal () Reinstatement	() Mark	7 W 1 A	
Limited Partnership () LLC VEGISTRATION	() Annual Report () Name Registration () Fictitious Name	() Other () Change of RA () UCC	24.7	-23
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies			•
() Call When Ready (x) Walk In () Mail Out	() Call If Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 (x) Pick Up	BK	.
Name Availability Document Examiner	11/29/01	Ref#*	/	119——9, 060—030 ***1785.00
Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier		Amount: \$		

660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Tel. 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 3, 2001

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: RIDGWAY'S, LTD. Ref. Number: W01000027246

FILED

OI NOV 29 PM 5: 19
SECANDA SEE, FLORIDA
TALLANIASSEE, FLORIDA

We have received your document for RIDGWAY'S, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1785.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we are STILL RETAINING your \$1,785.00 payment.

The REGISTERED AGENT must sign in Item 7.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 301A00063765



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 29, 2001

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: RIDGWAY'S, LTD. Ref. Number: W01000027246

We have received your document for RIDGWAY'S, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1785.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The General Partner is not on our records, therefore, the Certificate cannot be filed.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 501A00063487

Sorry these got separated in our office, the GP is registered now (Ft M01000002673). Please backdate and file, thanks! Laura CCT

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Ridgway's, Ltd.		FLOST!
(Name of limited	I partnership as it is in the home state)	3017
2	_	∠ .
(If name is unavailable, name under which t Florida; must cor	he limited partnership proposes to register or train the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	ransact business in
3. Texas	4. September 30, 2001 (Date of Formation)	
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	
5. C T Corporation System		
(Name of Registered Ag	ent for Service of Process)	
6. c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine	Island Road	
(Street A	Address of Registered Office)	- 1
Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip Coo	
(City)	(Zip Cod	de)
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Serv C T Corporation System	Orac Bran, Special Assi Seeg	-
(Age	nt must sign on this line)	_
8. c/o C T Corporation System, 1021 Main Stre	et, Suite 1150, Houston, TX 77036	
(Address of registered office required in st	tate of formation or, if not required, address of	principal office.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRE	SS ⁻
Ridgway's GP, LLC	1021 Main Street, #1150, Houston, TX	77002
MO1000 002673		
10. 5711 Hillcroft, Houston, TX 77036		
	es and Contributions of Limited Partners are ke	ept.)

CONTINUED

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

12. 1020 Main Street, Suite 1150, Houston, TX 7700Σ	
	7 SE 0
	_ES =
(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)	
Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and k thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	1110
	FSTAT
This 19 day of Noverbe , 7, 7200	
	·-
General Partner	 -
Mark Legg, M	lanager
STATE OF <u>California</u>	
COUNTY OF Los Angeles	
COUNTY OF Los Angeles	
On this 19th day of NOVEMBER, 19-2001.	
Mark Legg, Manager personally app	eared before me
pussuit, upp	carda boroso mio,
who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	
•	
mpsauhon	
Rotary Public Signature)	
M. P. SARTHOU	
(Notary's Printed Name)	• •
Seel System Session Expires: 7/08/04	
M. P. SARTHOU Commission # 1270156 Notary Public - California	_
Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Jul 8, 2004	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Mark Legg, Manager, Ridgway's GP, LLC
a general partner of Ridgway's, Ltd. ,a (an)
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 54,543,362.00 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$ 269,280.00
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
This 19 day of November, 15 2001.
General Partner
Ridgeways's GP, LLC Mark Legg, Manager
STATE OF California
COUNTY OF Los Angeles
On this 19th day of NOVEMBER, 19 2001,
Mark Legg, personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Notary Public Signature)
M. P. SARTHOW (Notary's Printed Name)
Seed. M. P. SARTHOU My Commission Expires: 7/08/0/

Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Jul 8, 2004